

May 2023 Webinar Series

The City of Seattle Voluntary Deferred Compensation Plan and Nationwide® offer resources and education to better prepare you for even the most challenging situations.

Date/Time Topic Summary Registration QR code

Estate Planning and Beneficiary Considerations



May 17, 12 - 1 p.m. PT https://bit.ly/Seattle5-17-23

Presented by Doug Ewing

Explains the importance of legacy planning and offers information to consider to help you make sure your plan is right for your family.



May 17

Social Security: The Choice of a Lifetime



May 16, 12 - 1 p.m. PT https://bit.ly/Seattle5-16-23



May 19, 12 - 1 p.m. PT https://bit.ly/Seattle5-19-23

Presented by Doug Ewing

Breaks down and simplifies the many rules and filing options for Social Security, and demonstrates how you can make a suitable decision for your needs by analyzing and comparing the various Social Security filing options.







May 19



Doug Ewing, JD, CFP®, RICP® Vice President, Insights & Solutions Field Team

Doug started his career with Nationwide® in 2019 with more than 16 years of industry experience. He serves the western region for the Nationwide Retirement Institute®, educating financial professionals, clients, plan sponsors and plan participants on a variety of financial planning topics.

Doug excels at simplifying complex retirement issues such as Social Security, Medicare, retirement health care costs, tax-efficient retirement income, wealth transfer strategies, elder law and estate planning.

For additional information, contact your local Education Consultants.



Susan Wilson 206-399-8367 wils931@nationwide.com



Olivia Anastasi 614-395-2476 olivia.anastasi@nationwide.com

Nationwide Retirement Specialists are Registered Representatives of Nationwide Investment Services Corporation (NISC), member FINRA, Columbus, Ohio. The Nationwide Retirement Institute is a division of NISC. Nationwide and its representatives do not give legal or tax advice. An attorney or tax advisor should be consulted for answers to specific questions. Nationwide, the Nationwide N and Eagle and Nationwide Retirement Institute are service marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. © 2023 Nationwide